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 18 21238 ARIANO IRPINO  6District 108 YA  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 21240 AVELLINO HOST  14District 108 YA  1  1  29 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 34 21243 BENEVENTO HOST  19District 108 YA  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 21247 CAPRI  4District 108 YA  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 19 21248 CASERTA HOST  13District 108 YA  2  2  32 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 21 21250 CASTROVILLARI  8District 108 YA  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 50 21252 CATANZARO HOST  25District 108 YA  3  3  75 0  1  0 2  1  0  0

 25 21254 COSENZA HOST  3District 108 YA  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 21255 CROTONE HOST  9District 108 YA  0  0  32 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 6 21258 ISOLA D'ISCHIA  3District 108 YA  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 21262 LOCRI  7District 108 YA  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 21264 MATERA HOST  10District 108 YA  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 21267 NAPOLI HOST  13District 108 YA  1  1  37 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 30 21268 LAMEZIA  17District 108 YA  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 21271 PALMI  5District 108 YA  0  0  37 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 20 21272 PAOLA  26District 108 YA  1  1  46 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 21273 PENISOLA SORRENTINA  5District 108 YA  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 21 21275 POMIGLIANO D'ARCO  3District 108 YA  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 21276 POTENZA HOST  19District 108 YA  0  0  67 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 21278 REGGIO CALABRIA HOST  19District 108 YA  0  1  64 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 31 21279 SALERNO HOST  9District 108 YA  1  1  40 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 50 21284 VIBO VALENTIA  17District 108 YA  3  3  67 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 4 33234 DUE TORRI-TORRE DEL GRECO  1District 108 YA  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 34043 NAPOLI MASCHIO ANGIOINO  4District 108 YA  4  4  10 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 16 36739 MERCATO SAN SEVERINO  14District 108 YA  1  1  30 1  0  0 1  0  0  1

 14 37365 CAMPI FLEGREI - CUMA  5District 108 YA  3  3  19 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 19 37600 VULTURE  6District 108 YA  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 40789 MARIGLIANO  11District 108 YA  6  6  35 0  3  0 5  1  0  0

MBR0018 Page 1 of 6



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of February, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 3/10/2026  5:34:49PM

 28 42687 CAVA DEI TIRRENI VIETRI  13District 108 YA  3  3  41 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 19 42688 SAN SEBASTIANO AL VESUVIO  8District 108 YA  6  7  27 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 15 44868 EBOLI-BATTIPAGLIA HOST  12District 108 YA  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 45000 NAPOLI CASTEL SANT'ELMO - VIRGILIANO  10District 108 YA  2  2  28 0  1  0 1  1  0  0

 13 45157 GENZANO DI LUCANIA ALTO BRADANO  1District 108 YA  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 45598 POMPEI HOST  8District 108 YA  3  3  24 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 12 46067 SAN GIORGIO A CREMANO HOST  2District 108 YA  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 46248 SOVERATO E VERSANTE IONICO DELLE SERRE  5District 108 YA  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 46322 NAPOLI MEGARIDE  3District 108 YA  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 46853 DIAMANTE ALTO TIRRENO  2District 108 YA  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 47990 SALERNO HIPPOCRATICA CIVITAS  20District 108 YA  2  2  43 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 33 48169 NAPOLI PARTENOPE - PALAZZO REALE  18District 108 YA  4  4  51 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 15 48346 PAESTUM HOST  10District 108 YA  2  3  25 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 15 48588 SALERNO ARECHI  12District 108 YA  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 49350 SOVERIA MANNELLI  4District 108 YA  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 36 50648 NOLA HOST GIORDANO BRUNO  10District 108 YA  2  2  46 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 50841 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA HOST  16District 108 YA  2  2  33 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 17 51109 PALMA CAMPANIA VESUVIO EST  8District 108 YA  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 51403 AVELLINO PRINCIPATO ULTRA  3District 108 YA  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 51450 SANT'ANASTASIA MONTE SOMMA  4District 108 YA  0  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 13 51451 NAPOLI 1799  3District 108 YA  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 52790 ROSSANO SYBARIS  7District 108 YA  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 52819 CASTELLAMMARE DI STABIA TERME  21District 108 YA  1  1  34 0  2  0 0  1  0  0

 15 52899 COSENZA ROVITO SILA GRANDE  5District 108 YA  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 53014 NAPOLI CAPODIMONTE  2District 108 YA  2  2  8 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 53366 NAPOLI EUROPA GIANPAOLO CAJATI  19District 108 YA  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 53454 MELFI  8District 108 YA  2  2  26 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 17 53455 POTENZA PRETORIA  11District 108 YA  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 11 54363 NICOTERA  5District 108 YA  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 54536 CIRÒ KRIMISA  15District 108 YA  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 54577 SALA CONSILINA VALLO DI DIANO  14District 108 YA  3  3  28 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 21 55265 POLISTENA BRUTIUM  9District 108 YA  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 55730 CAPUA CASA HIRTA  5District 108 YA  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 56045 OTTAVIANO  8District 108 YA  5  5  17 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 18 56450 AVERSA CITTA' NORMANNA  8District 108 YA  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 57269 MADDALONI CALATIA  8District 108 YA  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 57270 SANTA MARIA CAPUA VETERE  10District 108 YA  6  6  28 0  1  0 6  0  0  0

 13 57866 ACRI  9District 108 YA  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 58334 NAPOLI SVEVO  7District 108 YA  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 58394 AFRAGOLA CASTELLO ANGIOINO  2District 108 YA  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 7 59301 GIFFONI VALLE DEL PICENTINO  10District 108 YA  5  5  17 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 13 59663 PORTICI MIGLIO D'ORO  3District 108 YA  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 59723 VILLA SAN GIOVANNI FATA MORGANA  13District 108 YA  3  3  36 0  4  0 2  1  0  0

 23 59800 COSENZA CASTELLO SVEVO  37District 108 YA  2  2  60 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 60444 CASTELLABATE CILENTO ANTICO  1District 108 YA  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 60814 SALERNO 2000  14District 108 YA  1  1  25 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 8 61015 MATERA CITTA' DEI SASSI  11District 108 YA  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 61473 SAN GIUSEPPE VESUVIANO HOST  6District 108 YA  0  0  16 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 10 61547 AMANTEA  11District 108 YA  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 61697 SALERNO DUOMO  15District 108 YA  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 61873 GUARDIA PIEMONTESE CITTA' DEI VALDESI  10District 108 YA  0  0  23 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 12 62710 CASERTA VANVITELLI  1District 108 YA  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 63243 CORIGLIANO THURIUM  12District 108 YA  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 63472 FRATTAMAGGIORE  11District 108 YA  1  2  24 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 14 63484 REGGIO CALABRIA RHEGION  1District 108 YA  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 63976 CASERTA REGGIA  1District 108 YA  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 20 64296 CASERTA VILLA REALE NEW CENTURY  15District 108 YA  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 64622 SERRA SAN BRUNO  4District 108 YA  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 65191 CASTELLO DI CISTERNA VESUVIO NORD  8District 108 YA  4  4  18 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 21 65324 CROPANI-BOTRICELLO-SELLIA MARINA M.J.  5District 108 YA  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 65328 NAPOLI NORD-EST  3District 108 YA  1  2  9 0  1  0 1  1  0  0

 3 66499 SALERNO PRINCIPESSA SICHELGAITA  22District 108 YA  2  3  25 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 16 66656 SQUILLACE CASSIODORO  18District 108 YA  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 66665 CASERTA REAL SITO DI SAN LEUCIO TdL  0District 108 YA  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 67410 REGGIO CALABRIA-CASTELLO ARAGONESE  6District 108 YA  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 67651 CATANZARO MEDITERRANEO  6District 108 YA  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 77529 NAPOLI LAMONT YOUNG  14District 108 YA  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 77996 NAPOLI CAMALDOLI  6District 108 YA  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 78577 BENEVENTO ARCO TRAIANO  13District 108 YA  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 82558 TAURIANOVA VALLIS SALINARUM  3District 108 YA  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 82733 POTENZA DUOMO  15District 108 YA  1  1  41 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 84036 REGGIO CALABRIA CITTA' DEL MEDITERRANEO  14District 108 YA  1  1  29 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 87980 SAN VALENTINO SARNICA GENS  4District 108 YA  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 88301 CROTONE MARCHESATO  5District 108 YA  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 96836 CATANZARO RUPE VENTOSA  12District 108 YA  1  1  36 0  2  0 0  1  0  0

 6 97559 MORRA DE SANCTIS ALTA IRPINIA  2District 108 YA  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 97983 SESSA AURUNCA LITORALE DOMITIO  5District 108 YA  1  1  12 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 3 99842 SAN SEBASTIANO AL VESUVIO SANDRA CAMPA GIACON  5District 108 YA  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 105623 SINUESSA AGER FALERNUS  7District 108 YA  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 109099 ACERRA VALLE DI SUESSOLA  8District 108 YA  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 111353 NAPOLI CITTADINANZA UMANITARIA  1District 108 YA  1  1  12 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 16 116996 LAMEZIA TERME-VALLE DEL SAVUTO  5District 108 YA  2  2  21 0  1  0 2  0  0  0

 13 120197 Reggio Calabria Sud "Area Grecanica"  5District 108 YA  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 19 122033 Teggiano Polla-Tanagro  4District 108 YA  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 11 122296 Teano  2District 108 YA  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 122344 Roccella Jonica  10District 108 YA  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 125798 Caserta Terra Di Lavoro Reloaded  0District 108 YA  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 126070 Campagna Silarus  2District 108 YA  1  2  12 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 21 132325 Catanzaro Temesa  2District 108 YA  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 132326 Gioia Tauro-Piana  9District 108 YA  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 134657 Piedimonte Matese "I Sanniti"  14District 108 YA  1  1  23 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 135621 Nola Ottaviano Augusto  10District 108 YA  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 135939 Torre del Greco  4District 108 YA  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 136269 Crotone Hera Lacinia  4District 108 YA  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 137815 Monasterace Kaulon  10District 108 YA  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 140266 San Cosmo Albanese-Arbëria  18District 108 YA  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 140811 San Giuseppe Terre del Vesuvio  7District 108 YA  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 141294 Napoli Essere E Tempo  6District 108 YA  2  2  13 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 141554 Belvedere Marittimo - Riviera dei Cedri  8District 108 YA  0  0  26 1  3  0 0  0  1  0

 1 142474 Napoli Floridiana Felix  5District 108 YA  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 143625 Siderno  6District 108 YA  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 145753 Agropoli Faro del Cilento  4District 108 YA  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 145920 Eboli Valle del Sele  7District 108 YA  3  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 1 147849 Roccamonfina Cittadini Umanitari  0District 108 YA  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 148330 Pontecagnano Faiano Salute e Solidarietà Pierluigi Schiavone  5District 108 YA  3  3  12 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 10 155879 Gerace  7District 108 YA  0  0  17 1  0  0 0  0  0  1

 24 156364 Castello Aragonese -Pollino Sibaritide Valle dell Esaro  14District 108 YA  2  2  38 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 28 156436 Capaccio Paestum Magna Graecia  13District 108 YA  6  6  41 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 38 179579 Salerno Forte La Carnale Giovanna Gattola Lacava  22District 108 YA  11  13  60 0  1  0 7  6  0  0

 12 180819 Salerno - Eburum Cittadinanza Attiva  7District 108 YA  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 181123 Maida Feudo  6District 108 YA  6  5  21 0  1  0 2  3  0  0

 13 182325 Girifalco Terra Dei Feaci  9District 108 YA  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 2,231  3,454 1,223
 140

 148  157  3  29  0118 39  1  2
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